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922 156 6
9334856
949 005 2
963 695 5
7304314
8913162
8700280
922 690 6
916 952 4
920094 0
942 488 3
850629 4
9506459
945 109 4

8611398
947 985 2
924 366 7

8217881

9106297
943 806 6
938707 3
920093 8
976 710 6
960692 4
9342281
914 106 5
947 743 8
9584724

MMSI

247 117 400
247 187 700
247 312 900
247 353 800
308 784 000
308 445 000
311 000 840
310 459 000
310 556 000
256 204 000
310 610 000
308 785 000
229 074 000
248 939 000

311 000 535
247 300 800
311 536 000

311 000 343

249 051 000
538 003 668
355931 000
538 001 665
244 140 580
311 050900
309 653 000
311 746 000
310 625 000
310 674 000

Schiff

AIDAAURA

AIDADIVA

AIDAMAR

AIDAPRIMA

ALBATROS

AMADEA

AMERA

ARCADIA

AURORA

AZAMARA JOURNEY
AZURA

BALMORAL

CELEBRITY REFLECTION
CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE

COLUMBUS
COSTA FAVOLOSA
CRYSTAL SERENITY

MAGELLAN

MARELLA EXPLORER
MARINA

MSC POESIA

NAUTICA

NIEUW STATENDAM
NORWEGIAN GETAWAY
NORWEGIAN PEARL
NORWEGIAN SPIRIT
QUEEN ELIZABETH
REGAL PRINCESS

Anlaeufe
Schiffe

flag

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BHS
BHS
BHS
BMU
BMU
MLT
BMU
BHS
MLT
MLT

BHS
ITA
BHS

BHS

MLT
MHL
PAN
MHL
NLD
BHS
BHS
BHS
BMU
BMU

Lua [m]

202,85
251,89
253,22
299,95
205,46
192,82
204,00
285,11
271,10
181,00
288,60
218,06
319,00
319,02

245,60
290,20
250,00

221,55

263,90
239,30
293,80
181,00
299,75
325,65
294,13
268,29
294,00
329,85

lauf

2015

2019
2011
2014
2012
2019
2017
2019
2019
2013
2015

196
40

2019

Reederei/Eigner

6 SOCIETA DI CROCIERE MERCURIO
COSTA CROCIERE SPA

COSTA CROCIERE SPA

COSTA CROCIERE SPA

ALBATROS SHIPPING LTD
AMADEA SHIPPING CO LTD
BERNHARD SCHULTE CRUISE SERVICES GMBH & CO. KG
CARNIVAL PLC

CARNIVAL PLC

AZAMARA JOURNEY INC
CARNIVAL PLC

BALMORAL CRUISE LTD
CELEBRITY REFLECTION INC
CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE INC
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3 CARNIVALPLC
14 COSTA CROCIERE SPA
2 SERENITY MARITIMA SHIPHOLDING

4  EPIC CRUISE LTD

4 MARELLA CRUISES

8 MARINA NEW BUILD LLC

21 NEWCO S32 SA

1 NAUTICA ACQUISITION LLC
HOLLAND AMERICA LINE NV

13 NORWEGIAN CRUISE LINE [NCL]

1 NORWEGIAN PEARL LTD
NORWEGIAN SPIRIT LTD

2 CUNARD LINE LTD

12 CARNIVAL CORPORATION

Anmerkungen

broken up 27.07.2021 as 'TROS' [GAB] in Alang [IND]
ex mv 'ASUKA' until 31.01.2006
ex mv 'PRINSENDAM'

ex mv 'R SIX'

ex NORWEGIAN CROWN'

ex mv 'PACIFIC PEARL' bis 31.05.2017
broken up 09.02.2021 as 'COLUMBUS' in ??? [?]

broken up 23.01.2021 in Alang [IND] as "MAGES" / ex. GRAND
HOLIDAY

since 01.04.2018 mv 'MARELLA EXPLORER' flag MLT

Neubau 01/11/2018; launched 06/12/2017
Neubau 2017
Bj: 2006

Neubau - Fincantieri Monfalcone Bau-Nr.: 6224
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IMO MMSI Schiff flag Lia[m] Reederei/Eigner Anmerkungen
912 2552 246 167 000 ROTTERDAM. NLD 237,91 1998 2 HOLLAND AMERICA TOURS since 01.09.2020 MS 'BOREALIS' (BHS)
9150913 310465000 SEA PRINCESS BMU 261,00 2019 1 PRINCESS CRUISE LINES LTD BRZ: 77.499 / PAX: 1.950
9764958 311000585 SEABOURN OVATION BHS 210,30 2019 1 SEABOURN CRUISE LINE LTD
922 8344 311492000 SERENADE OF THE SEAS BHS 293,20 2015 2 SERENADE OF THE SEAS
9703150 538006 712 SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER MHL 223,00 2017 6 REGENT SEVEN SEAS CRUISES INC date of delivery 01.06.2016
9437866 311022500 SILVERSPIRIT BHS 210,70 2019 1 SiLVERSEAS CRUISES LTD.
9796262 257058920 VIKING JUPITER NOR 228,00 2019 5 VIKING RIVER CRUISES INC Neubau 2018
9725421 258215000 VIKING SEA NOR 228,33 2016 8 HAIXING 1601 LTD Schwesterschiff der 'VIKING STAR'
9650420 247372700 VIKING SKY MLT 228,20 2017 5 VIKING RIVER CRUISES INC Schwesterschiff der 'VIKING STAR'
9725433 257179000 VIKING SUN MLT 228,20 2018 2 VIKING OCEAN CRUISES Neubau 2017
8918136 256561000 ZENITH MLT 207,59 2018 4 RCLZENITH LLC
9221279 245304000 ZUIDERDAM NLD 285,30 2016 3 HOLLAND AMERICA LINE (HAL) ANTILLEN NV Bj: 2002; BRZ/Lua/Bua 82.305/254,00 m/32,00 m
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